
LOT 347
HERON ISLES #2 PB 7/218

OLYMPUS BORROWER LLC
PO BOX 4090
SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85261

37-3N-28-0740-0347-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4038.00

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
4

181,763
4,711
55,000

241,474
0

241,474
0

241,474
241,474

0

233,330

2556/0143 4/08/2022 WD U I 11 325,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WALLACE JAMIE & NOAH 

OLYMPUS BORROWER LL

2554/0548 4/08/2022 WD Q I 01 325,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WALLACE JAMIE & NOAH 
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B1632016 NEW CONSTR 0 04/05/2016

HX Base Yr

96481 COMMODORE POINT DR, YULEE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0100 01 1,553 127.0104 120.66 187,385 2016 2016 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1349

BAS 1,349 100 1,349 157,887

FGR 361 55 199 23,291

FOP 16 30 5 585

1,726 1,553 181,763

BAS=[YR=2016]  W39 S35 E11 FOP=[YR=2016]  E4 N4 W4 S4$ N4 E4
S4 E5 FGR=[YR=2016]  S19 E19 N19 W19$ E19 N35$.

BAS
2016

39

35

11

4

4

4

5 19

35

FOP
20164

4

4

4

FGR
2016

19

19

19

19

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 31 3 93.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2016 2016 3 96 580

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 662.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2016 2016 3 96 4,131

4,711

1 000100 C SFR 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


